
                        WIAA Division 3 Cross Country Sectional Championships
                            Fred Baertschi Memorial Cross Country Course
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                          October 23, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6190  Nora Jillson              9  Boscobel                     19:53.5  6:25  t 
      2    2 6263  Mallory Olmstead         10  Lancaster                    20:28.8  6:36  t 
      3    3 6258  Bridee Burks             12  Lancaster                    20:40.9  6:40  t 
      4    4 6211  Raquel Reuter            10  Darlington                   20:42.9  6:41  i 
      5    5 6191  Aleya Kliesner           10  Boscobel                     20:47.7  6:42  t 
      6    6 6153  Mckenna Broughton        11  Albany                       20:52.8  6:44  i 
      7      6244  Hope Connolly            11  Iowa-Grant                   20:53.3  6:44  i 
      8    7 6185  Avery Brown              12  Boscobel                     21:08.5  6:49  t 
      9    8 6172  Alora Spiegel            10  Belleville                   21:10.8  6:50  i 
     10    9 6300  Agnes Carstens            9  North Crawford               21:12.0  6:50  i 
     11   10 6184  Abri Brown               12  Boscobel                     21:26.9  6:55  t 
     12   11 6151  Ava Ahnen                10  Albany                       21:31.5  6:56    
     13   12 6279  Ella Whiffen             11  Madison Country Day          21:33.1  6:57    
     14   13 6207  Allyson Meyers           12  Darlington                   21:40.6  6:59    
     15   14 6280  Ella Whinney             12  Madison Country Day          21:47.0  7:01    
     16   15 6189  Lilah Glasbrenner        10  Boscobel                     21:47.8  7:01  t 
     17   16 6262  Anna Murphy              12  Lancaster                    21:51.2  7:03  t 
     18   17 6187  Skyler Carlin            11  Boscobel                     21:57.2  7:04  t 
     19      6394  Ella Woodworth           11  Shullsburg/Belmont           21:59.8  7:05    
     20   18 6320  Paige Valley             11  Parkview                     22:13.1  7:10    
     21      6202  Ally Ihm                 12  Cassville                    22:17.6  7:11    
     22   19 6276  Hannah Hallick           10  Madison Country Day          22:25.0  7:13    
     23   20 6157  Payton Wachholz          12  Albany                       22:27.1  7:14    
     24   21 6261  Leah Muench              10  Lancaster                    22:31.1  7:15  t 
     25   22 6204  Shayla Gould              9  Darlington                   22:36.0  7:17    
     26   23 6158  Kaiya Zurfluh            12  Albany                       22:38.7  7:18    
     27   24 6154  Emileigh Dallman         12  Albany                       22:38.8  7:18    
     28   25 6264  Kylee Sitts              10  Lancaster                    22:41.0  7:19  t 
     29   26 6265  Mikayla Smith            11  Lancaster                    22:43.7  7:19  t 
     30   27 6205  Stella McGowan            9  Darlington                   22:50.5  7:22    
     31   28 6209  Ashlynn Norgard          11  Darlington                   22:54.3  7:23    
     32   29 6260  Finley Knapp             12  Lancaster                    22:55.0  7:23  t 
     33   30 6353  Felicia Ritzke           11  Poynette                     23:01.1  7:25    
     34   31 6297  Sarah Bransky            10  North Crawford               23:05.1  7:26    
     35      6245  Meagan Cullen            10  Iowa-Grant                   23:07.2  7:27    
     36   32 6298  Faye Brassington         12  North Crawford               23:09.8  7:28    
     37   33 6350  Kennedy Pafford          12  Poynette                     23:10.9  7:28    
     38   34 6173  Lainey Winkers           11  Belleville                   23:12.8  7:29    
     39   35 6352  Olivia Regan              9  Poynette                     23:16.9  7:30    
     40      6392  Anna Hardyman            12  Shullsburg/Belmont           23:24.2  7:32    
     41      6400  Anastasia Tejeda         12  St. Ambrose Academy          23:24.5  7:33    
     42   36 6203  Addison Depauw           10  Darlington                   23:28.9  7:34    
     43      6393  Abigail Reuter           12  Shullsburg/Belmont           23:40.5  7:38    
     44   37 6301  Rivyn Dipadova            9  North Crawford               23:50.2  7:41    
     45   38 6186  Easton Carlin            11  Boscobel                     23:51.4  7:41  t 
     46      6285  Emma Hellenbrand          9  Marshall                     23:54.0  7:42    
     47   39 6208  Alexis Murray            10  Darlington                   23:56.6  7:43    
     48      6367  Jessica Patterson        11  River Ridge                  23:56.9  7:43    
     49   40 6156  Linsey Mueller           11  Albany                       24:04.4  7:45    
     50   41 6345  Piper Johnson             9  Poynette                     24:17.5  7:50    
     51   42 6303  Isabel Knutson            9  North Crawford               24:18.2  7:50    
     52      6332  Anna Tisch               10  Pecatonica/Argyle            24:25.6  7:52    
     53   43 6351  Raelyn Pafford            9  Poynette                     24:25.7  7:52    
     54      6399  Anna King                11  St. Ambrose Academy          24:38.2  7:56    
     55   44 6346  Mercedi Lapacek           9  Poynette                     24:48.7  8:00    
     56   45 6152  Avary Briggs             10  Albany                       24:52.0  8:01    
     57   46 6347  Mae Larson                9  Poynette                     24:57.3  8:02    
     58      6378  Gracie Anderson          11  Riverdale                    25:24.9  8:11    
     59      6408  Madalyn Reichmann        12  Wauzeka-Steuben              25:26.8  8:12    
     60      6407  Jayda Ralph              12  Wauzeka-Steuben              25:26.9  8:12    
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     61   47 6318  Tempy Pautsch            10  Parkview                     25:37.6  8:15    
     62      6250  Ella Wolff               12  Iowa-Grant                   25:49.7  8:19    
     63   48 6317  Jenna Olin               12  Parkview                     25:59.3  8:22    
     64   49 6277  Kyla Roades              12  Madison Country Day          26:03.2  8:24    
     65      6284  Brynn Frank              12  Marshall                     26:09.6  8:26    
     66      6222  Cadence Thompson         11  De Soto                      26:09.7  8:26    
     67      6232  Izzy Bender              10  Fennimore                    26:33.1  8:33    
     68   50 6316  Chloe Mielke             11  Parkview                     26:42.1  8:36    
     69   51 6169  Emily Gomez              10  Belleville                   27:01.5  8:42    
     70      6366  Lydia Mason               9  River Ridge                  27:01.6  8:42    
     71   52 6304  Jezelyn Lorraine         10  North Crawford               27:18.3  8:48    
     72      6369  Alison West              12  River Ridge                  27:19.4  8:48    
     73   53 6168  Allison Dyrhaug          10  Belleville                   27:22.2  8:49    
     74      6286  Isabella Hellenbrand     10  Marshall                     27:30.0  8:52    
     75      6406  Lily Mitchell            11  Wauzeka-Steuben              27:49.4  8:58    
     76   54 6170  Ruby Gustafson           10  Belleville                   27:58.4  9:01    
     77   55 6171  Maddie Miller            11  Belleville                   28:02.0  9:02    
     78   56 6278  Ines Senechal            10  Madison Country Day          28:08.3  9:04    
     79      6247  Yessica Garcia           11  Iowa-Grant                   28:12.7  9:05    
     80   57 6315  Jake Cox                 11  Parkview                     28:38.7  9:14    
     81   58 6167  Lauren Bartels           12  Belleville                   28:55.0  9:19    
     82      6401  Hannah Thompson          10  St. Ambrose Academy          29:19.5  9:27    
     83   59 6275  Emmett Greenwald         10  Madison Country Day          29:55.1  9:38    
     84      6330  Claire Mathys            12  Pecatonica/Argyle            30:52.9  9:57    
     85   60 6319  Anna Retamar             12  Parkview                     31:03.1 10:00    
     86      6223  Hailey Yaktin             9  De Soto                      31:21.1 10:06    
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       1.    38  Boscobel                                   (21:00.9  105:04.4 1:54.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nora Jillson               9 19:53.5
       2      5  Aleya Kliesner            10 20:47.7
       3      7  Avery Brown               12 21:08.5
       4     10  Abri Brown                12 21:26.9
       5     15  Lilah Glasbrenner         10 21:47.8
       6   ( 17) Skyler Carlin             11 21:57.2
       7   ( 38) Easton Carlin             11 23:51.4

       2.    67  Lancaster                                  (21:38.6  108:13.0 2:12.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Mallory Olmstead          10 20:28.8
       2      3  Bridee Burks              12 20:40.9
       3     16  Anna Murphy               12 21:51.2
       4     21  Leah Muench               10 22:31.1
       5     25  Kylee Sitts               10 22:41.0
       6   ( 26) Mikayla Smith             11 22:43.7
       7   ( 29) Finley Knapp              12 22:55.0

       3.    84  Albany                                     (22:01.8  110:08.9 1:46.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Mckenna Broughton         11 20:52.8
       2     11  Ava Ahnen                 10 21:31.5
       3     20  Payton Wachholz           12 22:27.1
       4     23  Kaiya Zurfluh             12 22:38.7
       5     24  Emileigh Dallman          12 22:38.8
       6   ( 40) Linsey Mueller            11 24:04.4
       7   ( 45) Avary Briggs              10 24:52.0

       4.    94  Darlington                                 (22:08.9  110:44.3 2:11.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Raquel Reuter             10 20:42.9
       2     13  Allyson Meyers            12 21:40.6
       3     22  Shayla Gould               9 22:36.0
       4     27  Stella McGowan             9 22:50.5
       5     28  Ashlynn Norgard           11 22:54.3
       6   ( 36) Addison Depauw            10 23:28.9
       7   ( 39) Alexis Murray             10 23:56.6

       5.   150  Madison Country Day                        (23:59.4  119:56.6 6:35.2)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Ella Whiffen              11 21:33.1
       2     14  Ella Whinney              12 21:47.0
       3     19  Hannah Hallick            10 22:25.0
       4     49  Kyla Roades               12 26:03.2
       5     56  Ines Senechal             10 28:08.3
       6   ( 59) Emmett Greenwald          10 29:55.1

       6.   151  North Crawford                             (23:07.1  115:35.3 3:06.2)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Agnes Carstens             9 21:12.0
       2     31  Sarah Bransky             10 23:05.1
       3     32  Faye Brassington          12 23:09.8
       4     37  Rivyn Dipadova             9 23:50.2
       5     42  Isabel Knutson             9 24:18.2
       6   ( 52) Jezelyn Lorraine          10 27:18.3
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       7.   182  Poynette                                   (23:38.5  118:12.1 1:24.6)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Felicia Ritzke            11 23:01.1
       2     33  Kennedy Pafford           12 23:10.9
       3     35  Olivia Regan               9 23:16.9
       4     41  Piper Johnson              9 24:17.5
       5     43  Raelyn Pafford             9 24:25.7
       6   ( 44) Mercedi Lapacek            9 24:48.7
       7   ( 46) Mae Larson                 9 24:57.3

       8.   200  Belleville                                 (25:21.2  126:45.7 6:47.6)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Alora Spiegel             10 21:10.8
       2     34  Lainey Winkers            11 23:12.8
       3     51  Emily Gomez               10 27:01.5
       4     53  Allison Dyrhaug           10 27:22.2
       5     54  Ruby Gustafson            10 27:58.4
       6   ( 55) Maddie Miller             11 28:02.0
       7   ( 58) Lauren Bartels            12 28:55.0

       9.   220  Parkview                                   (25:50.2  129:10.8 6:25.6)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Paige Valley              11 22:13.1
       2     47  Tempy Pautsch             10 25:37.6
       3     48  Jenna Olin                12 25:59.3
       4     50  Chloe Mielke              11 26:42.1
       5     57  Jake Cox                  11 28:38.7
       6   ( 60) Anna Retamar              12 31:03.1


